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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

1605313

1605324

42349235
42364987
42439338
95526463
95526463

OEM Cross Reference

REMSA
REMSA
KAWE

LPR

ATE

ICER

A.B.S.
OPTIMAL
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

NK

A.B.S.
JURID
JURID
VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
COMLINE
AKEBONO
FTE
FMSI-VERBAND
FREMAX
FERODO
FERODO
FMSI-VERBAND
TRW

TRW

DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
WOKING
WOKING

000700
000700
000700
05P025
13046030102
182264
2000Q
2149
2167402
2167402
2232601
2232601
223655
35120
571205J
571205J
601498
601498
6101022
ADB32326
AN4156K
BL1003A1
D20249254
FBP071701
FDB3M
FDB3M
FMSIVERBAND
GDB102
GDB102
LP21

LP21
LVXL1858
P107300
P107300
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